
Day Date Time Field Away Home

     Sat 4/14/2012 11:00 AM HT #2B KW FIRE AT HT Green Grass Kickers

     Sat 4/21/2012 11:00 AM KW 1 KW Jugglers AT KW FIRE

     Sat 4/28/2012 11:00 AM KW 1 RF Badgers AT KW FIRE

     Sat 5/5/2012 10:00 AM KW 1 HU Tigers AT KW FIRE

     Sat 5/12/2012 11:00 AM HT #2A KW FIRE AT HT Hurricanes

     Mon 5/14/2012 6:00 PM HT #2B KW FIRE AT HT Shockers

     Sat 5/19/2012 10:00 AM ER #3 KW FIRE AT ER Irish Squirrels

Day Date Time Field Away Home

     Sat 04/14/12 10:00 AM KW 1 HT Hurricanes AT KW JUGGLERS

     Sat 04/21/12 11:00 AM KW 1 KW JUGGLERS AT KW Fire

     Sat 04/28/12 12:00 PM KW 1 SL Cardinals AT KW JUGGLERS

     Sat 05/05/12 11:00 AM KW 1 ER Irish Squirrels AT KW JUGGLERS

     Sat 05/12/12 9:00 AM RF #1 KW JUGGLERS AT RF Badgers

     Sat 05/19/12 10:00 AM JK #1B KW JUGGLERS AT JK Bobcats

     Tue 05/29/12 6:00 PM RF #3 KW JUGGLERS AT RF Storm

Practice Day Wednesday 5:30-6:30 Coach Amy Uhlig (414) 852-0620 

Practice Day Friday 5:30-6:30   Coach David Maine  262-626-4782  Email-  dave@nwextract.com

U-8 Kewaskum Fire

U-8  Kewaskum Jugglers

Sat  6/02/12 Richfield Tournament    Game Times   to be deterimed

Sat  6/02/12 Richfield Tournament    Game Times   to be deterimed


